
Team Schedule
Middle School Wrestling
06/15/2018 to 6/8/2019

Beardstown Middle/Sr. High School
500 E 15th St
Beardstown, IL 62618-2055

Josh Sorrells
School Phone: 217-323-3665
Home Phone:
Fax: 217-323-3667
sorrellsj@beardstown.com

Wrestling
Boys Middle School

Place Depart Time
Thursday 12/06/18 Tri Meet @ Rochester w/Lincoln

Beardstown Middle/Sr. High School
Lincoln Junior High
Rochester MS Away 2:30 PM 5:00 PM

Thursday 12/13/18 Macomb Jr/Sr High School Away 4:00 PM 6:00 PM

Thursday 01/03/19 Havana Jr & Sr High School ( w/Turner) Home 6:00 PM

Saturday 01/05/19 Turner Junior High School (@ JHS Bowl) Away 7:00 AM 9:00 AM

Thursday 01/10/19 Quad w/ Camp Point, Auburn, & Macomb
Auburn Middle School
Beardstown Middle/Sr. High School
Camp Point Central JH
Macomb Jr/Sr High School Home 6:00 PM

Thursday 01/24/19 Camp Point Central JH Away 4:00 PM 6:00 PM

Monday 01/28/19 Tri-Meet @ Lincoln w/Glenwood
Beardstown Middle/Sr. High School
Glenwood MS
Lincoln Junior High Away 2:30 PM 5:00 PM

Tuesday 01/29/19 Porta Junior High School Away 3:15 PM 5:00 PM

Tuesday 02/05/19 Havana Jr & Sr High School ( w/St. Agnes &
Rochester)

Home 6:00 PM

Saturday 02/09/19 Glenwood MS (Invite) Away 6:45 AM 9:00 AM

Tuesday 02/12/19 Turner Junior High School (w/CPC, Havana) Away 3:15 PM 5:00 PM

Saturday 02/16/19 Canton Ingersoll MS (Canton Invite) Away 6:30 AM 9:30 AM

Superintendent Principal Athletic Director Athletic Director

Ron Gilbert Bill Myers Josh Sorrells Josh Sorrells
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